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Airframe Time & Cycles
TOTAL TIME SINCE NEW

TOTAL LANDINGS SINCE NEW

3,402.2 Hours

1,474 Landings

Engines & APU
MODEL

SERIAL NUMBER(S)

TOTAL HOURS SINCE NEW

TOTAL CYCLES SINCE NEW

MAINTENANCE PROGRAM

PW308C

PCE-CF0587

3,255.0

1,409

ESP GOLD

ENGINE #1 ENGINE #2 APU

PW308C

PCE-CF0580

3,304.7

1,432

ESP GOLD

HW GTCP36-150 (F2M)

P-649

1,779

3,038

MSP GOLD

Maintenance Status

12 Month | 800Hr

24 Month | 1600Hr

36 Month | 2400Hr

Jan. 21, 2025 | 3,249.6 Hrs

Jan. 18, 2024 | 3,128.1 Hrs

Jan. 25, 2023 | 2,880.7 Hrs

INSPECTION LAST COMPLETED DUE NEXT

2B: 3200Hr 3,128.1 Hrs

Jan. 31, 2026 | 4,049.6 Hrs

Jan. 31, 2026 | 4,728.1 Hrs

Jan. 31, 2026 | 5,280.7 Hrs

6,328.1 Hrs

1C: 72 Month | 3750Hr Feb. 20, 2026 Dec 31, 2025

1B: 1600Hr 3,128.1 Hrs 4,728.1 Hrs

2C: 144 Month | 7500Hr N/A Dec 31, 2025

3C N/A Dec 31, 2031

EXCEPTIONAL INSIDE AND OUT

PREFERRED 10-SEAT
CONFIRGURATION

HONEYWELL EASY II CERT 4

STARLINK ON ORDER

Highlights
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Weight & Balance
AIRCRAFT EMPTY WEIGHT

LAST WEIGHED

24,056.2 Lbs

May 14, 2024

Landing Gear Overhaul N/A Dec 31, 2025

Engines O/C



Exterior 

Connectivity
HIGH-SPEED INTERNET

PHONE SYSTEM

AirCell Gogo 4000 w/cabin wifi

AirCell Axxess II

Additional Amenities

GALLEY APPLIANCES Central Water System, De’Longhi Nespresso Maker
Microwave, X-Large High-temp Oven
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Avionics
Honeywell Primus Epic System (EASy II, Cert 4)

Triple Honeywell TR-866B

Dual Collins HF 9000 w/Selcal

Dual Honeywell XS-857A (Mode S)

Triple Honeywell AV-900

Dual Honeywell RT-300

ELTA ADT-406

ACSS TCAS-3000 (TCAS 7.1)

Dual Honeywell NV-875B Honeywell SSFDR

Dual Honeywell Laseref V

Honeywell SSCVR (CPDLC/RIPS)

Equipment
Collins Tailwind 500 (2 channel)

Dual Blu-Ray player

Miltope Flight Deck Printer

Modular Avionics Unit

Rockwell 10.6" LCD plug-in monitors

Falcon Broadcast Capability

Uplink Weather Capability

EMTEQ LED direct/indirect lighting

115VAC 60Hz 2000VA Inverter w/ 9 outlets

LAST PAINTED MARCH 15, 2022

MATTERHORN WHITE 

HORIZON BLUE STRIPE(S)

AVIATION GREY STRIPE(S)

Location
SEATTLE, WA

Dual Honeywell (SBAS/LPV)

Triple Honeywell FMS

Dual Honeywell EASy II w/ FalconPerf

EGPWS w/Windshear

Honeywell Primus 880-LSS-860

Dual Honeywell DM-855 Main Battery Charging w/GPU

SmartView SVS

CMF W/ARINC

Honeywell XS-857A



GALLEY CABIN LAV

Cabin Floorplan

*NOT TO SCALE

Interior Configuration
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10-PASSENGER LAYOUT

FWD GALLEY, POCKET SLIDING DOOR

4 FACING CLUB SEATS
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Shared Drive
Click here for additional photos and maintenance reports.

4-PLACE AFT CONFERENCE GROUP

2 FACING CLUB SEATS

AFT LAVATORY

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fo/o3ha86y0cnxd40l5pch4t/AOTF_Du5khGjcZLosWU3U84?rlkey=ztmtnma5bgwjad4h7ebewnvv5&e=1&st=83o7kvr8&dl=0
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VanAllen is a full-service business aviation
consulting firm focused on providing strategic
guidance to business aviation users. For over 30
years, we have provided our clients insight and
actionable recommendations to support the
selection, application, and improvement of their
private aviation services. We partner with our
clients to provide innovative solutions, maximum
value, and sustained excellence.

Connect with Our Team

To learn more about this aircraft or to speak with a
VanAllen Managing Director, contact us today.
VanAllen
525 Clubhouse Dr., Suite 150
Peachtree City, GA 30269
info@vanallen.com
(770) 507-5001

VanAllen.com
Linkedin.com/company/the-vanallen-group/
VanAllen YouTube Channel
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